
BEG SE COR, RUN N 663.28 FT,
W 1049.62 FT, S 663.69 FT, E
1049.62 FT TO POB.

WESTRIDGE INC
P O BX 1733
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

05-3S-17-04853-011

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

5317.00 1.00/

04/09/2025 MLU
09/26/2023 SPF

12/08/2023 JB 15.99 9,671 89,940 6,671 3,000

STANDARD
3

24,726
11,600
92,940
45,997
2,007
43,990

0
43,990

129,266
0

129,266

0968/0121 11/15/2002 WD Q V 06 19,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD PROPERTIES IN

WESTRIDGE INC

0868/2443 11/09/1998 PR Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SALLY ANDERSON AS PR

SALLY ANDERSON
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25065 M H 606 10/02/2006

21373 M H 429 12/22/2003

HX Base Yr

646 NE ROURKS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 924 111.5000 66.90 61,816 1981 1981 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 2024 924 24,726

924 924 24,726

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=18,10] E66 S14 W66 N14 $
.

BAS
2024

66

14

66

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

4 0255 MBL HOME S 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 100

7 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

11,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,671

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.99 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 89,940


